# Description of Goods/Services HSN/SAC Qty Rate Taxable Value CGST
(9%)

SGST
(9%)

IGST
(18%) Total

1 ABC Product 1001 10 ₹500 ₹5,000 ₹450 ₹450 - ₹5,900

2 XYZ Service 9982 2 ₹2,000 ₹4,000 - - ₹720 ₹4,720

Total ₹9,000 ₹450 ₹450 ₹720 ₹10,620

Invoice Value:  ₹10,620
Amount in Words:  Ten Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Rupees Only

Bank Details:
Account Name: ABC Enterprises
Account Number: 0123456789
IFSC: HDFC0001234
Branch: Delhi

Declaration:  We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods/services described and that all
particulars are true and correct.